FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C. 20549
-------------	------------

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(h)

Vista Equity Partners Fund VI-A, L.P.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

See Footnotes(2)(3)

IIIStruc	LIOH I(b).		File							Company Ac			1 1934							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* VEP Group, LLC (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O VISTA EQUITY PARTNERS 4 EMBARCADERO CENTER, 20TH FL.				or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Jamf Holding Corp. [JAMF]							5. Relationship (Check all appl		licable		Perso	son(s) to Issuer				
					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/16/2020								Officer (give below)		title		Other (s below)			
(Street) SAN FRANCISCO (City) (State) (Zip)				4. If A	Amend	lment,	Date o	of Or	riginal	Filed (Month/	/Day/`	Year)		6. Individ	Form	filed b	y One R	eport	Check Aping Personne Repo	on .
(5.13)			I - Non-Deriva	ative S	Secu	rities	: Acc	nuir	red. I	Disnosed	of. o	or B	Senefic	cially (Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			2A. E Exec	eemed ution [d Date,	3. Trans	3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acqu Disposed Of (D) (II 5)		uired (A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		:	6. Ownershi Form: Direc (D) or Indirect (I)		Indired Benefi Owner	t cial	
							Code	e V	V A	Amount		or	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)		(Instr. 4)		
Common	stock, \$0.0	001 par value	12/16/2020				S ⁽¹⁾		1	,064,156 ⁽¹⁾	Г		\$32	72,84	15,508	5 508(4)(3)		See Footi	otes ⁽²⁾⁽	
		Tal	ble II - Derivat (e.g., pı							sposed o					wne	d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D	osed) r. 3, 4	Ex	piratio	xercisable and n Date ay/Year)	S	Amou Secur Jnder Deriva	ities lying ative ity (Instr	8. Pri Deriv Secu (Instr	ative rity	deriva Secur Benet Owne Follow Repor	rities ficially d wing rted action(s)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		11. Natiof Indir Benefic Owners (Instr. 4
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Da: Ex	ate kercisal	Expiration Date		Title	Amount or Number of Shares	r						
	nd Address o	f Reporting Person*		,			•			,				*				•		
l	=	(First) TY PARTNERS O CENTER, 201	(Middle) TH FL.																	
(Street) SAN FRANCE	ISCO	CA	94111																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
1		f Reporting Person* tners Fund V			_															
ı		(First) Y PARTNERS O CENTER, 201	(Middle) TH FL.																	
(Street) SAN FRANCE	ISCO	CA	94111		-															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)		_															
1. Name a	nd Address o	f Reporting Person*																		

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
	JITY PARTNERS CRO CENTER, 20'	TH FL
+ EMBARCADE	MO GENTER, 20	III FL.
(Street) SAN		
FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address VEPF VI FAF	s of Reporting Person	ř
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
	JITY PARTNERS RO CENTER, 20'	ΓH FL.
(Street)		
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address VEPF VI GP.	s of Reporting Person Ltd.	*
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
	JITY PARTNERS	ru ei
4 EWIDAKCADE	CRO CENTER, 20°	111 FL,
(Street)		
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Addres	s of Reporting Person	*
Vista Equity F	Partners Fund V	<u> </u>
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O VISTA EQU	JITY PARTNERS	
4 EMBARCADE	RO CENTER, 20	ΓH FL.
(Street)		
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
TRAINCISCO		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
	s of Reporting Person st Fund 2017-1	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O VISTA EQU	JITY PARTNERS	
4 EMBARCADE	CRO CENTER, 20	ΓH FL.
(Street)		
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
	s of Reporting Person	* 2017 1 GP, L.P.
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
_	IITY PARTNERS CRO CENTER, 20	ΓH FL.
(Street)		
SAN	CA	94111

FRANCISCO		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Addres		rson* D 2017 1 GP, LTD.
(Last) C/O VISTA EQU 4 EMBARCADI		
4 EMBARCADI	EKO CENTEK,	20111 P.L.
(Street) SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Addres		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O VISTA EQU	JITY PARTNE	RS
4 EMBARCADI	ERO CENTER,	20TH FL.
(Street) SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. On December 16, 2020, the Reporting Persons sold an aggregate 1,064,156 shares of common stock, par value \$0.001 ("Common Stock"), of Jamf Holding Corp. (the "Issuer") in an underwritten public offering pursuant to the Issuer's Registration Statement on Form S-1 (File No. 333-250123). The aggregate 1,064,156 shares of Common Stock sold by the Reporting Persons include (a) 570,397 shares of Common Stock sold by Vista Equity Partners Fund VI, L.P. ("VEPF VI") (b) 344,579 shares of Common Stock sold by Vista Equity Partners Fund VI-A, L.P. ("VEPF VI-A"), (c) 6,941 shares of Common Stock sold by VEPF VI FAF, L.P. ("VEPF FAF"), (d) 105,362 shares of Common Stock sold by Vista Co-Invest Fund 2017-1, L.P. ("Vista Co-Invest") and (e) 36,877 shares of Common Stock sold by VEPF VI Co-Invest I, L.P. ("VEPF Co-Invest") (collectively, the "Vista Funds").
- 2. Represents (a) 39,045,866 shares held directly by VEPF VI, (b) 23,587,729 shares held directly by VEPF VI-A, (c) 475,138 shares held directly by VEPF FAF, (d) 7,212,426 shares held directly by VEPF VI-A and VEPF VI-A and VEPF VI-A and VEPF VI-B sole general partner of very VEPF VI-B and VEPF VI-B sole general partner is VEPF VI-B very VI-B vista Co-Invest UGP"). Vista Co-Invest UGP"). Vista Co-Invest UGP"). VEPF VI-B vista Co-Invest UGP") is the sole general partner of Vista Co-Invest. Vista Co-Invest UGP"). Vista Co-Invest UGP"). VEPF VI-B vista Co-Invest UGP") is the sole general partner of Vista Co-Invest. Vista Co-Invest UGP"). VEPF VI-B vista Co-Invest UGP") is the sole general partner of Vista Co-Invest.
- 3. VEPF Co-Invest GP's sole general partner is VEPF VI Co-Invest 1 GP, Ltd. ("VEPF Co-Invest UGP"). Robert F. Smith is the Sole Director and one of the 11 members of each of Fund VI UGP, Vista Co-Invest UGP and VEPF Co-Invest UGP. VEPF Management, L.P. (the "Management Company"), is the sole management company of each of the Vista Funds. The Management Company's sole general partner is VEP Group, LLC ("VEP Group"). Robert F. Smith is the sole Managing Member of VEP Group. Consequently, Mr. Smith, Fund VI GP, Fund VI UGP, the Management Company and VEP Group may be deemed the beneficial owners of the shares held by the Vista Funds. Each of the Vista Funds, Fund VI UGP, Fund VI UGP, VEPF Co-Invest UGP, the Management Company, VEP Group and Mr. Smith expressly disclaim beneficial ownership of any shares not held directly, except to the extent of its or his pecuniary interest.

Remarks

This report is filed as form 1 of 2 to report related transactions for the following filers: Vista Equity Partners Fund VI, L.P., Vista Equity Partners Fund VI-A, L.P., VEPF VI FAF, L.P., VEPF VI GP, Ltd., Vista Equity Partners VI GP, L.P., Vista Co-Invest Fund 2017-1, L.P., Vista Co-Invest 1 GP, Ltd., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1, L.P., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1 GP, Ltd., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1, L.P., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1 GP, Ltd., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1, L.P., VEPF VI Co-Invest 1 GP, Ltd., VEPF VI CO-

/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Equity Partners Fund VI, L.P	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Equity Partners Fund VI-A, L.P.	12/18/2020
<u>/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney-in-fact for VEPF VI FAF, L.P.</u>	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Co-Invest Fund 2017-1, L.P.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for VEPF VI GP, Ltd.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Equity Partners Fund VI GP, L.P.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Co-Invest Fund 2017-1 GP, L.P.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for Vista Co-Invest Fund 2017-1 GP, Ltd.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for VEPF VI Co-Invest 1, L.P.	12/18/2020
/s/ Jeff Lendino, as attorney- in-fact for VEP Group, LLC ** Signature of Reporting Person	12/18/2020 Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.